R Winter World Masters Games 2024 R
&@A L OMBARDIA vont Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné @ QA%S(;ETAST%\@ES
16 to 19 January 2024

8. Race Result Women Group B 3000 meter

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 23 Nyambuu Erdenetuya w60 MGL 7:47.23
! rd 39 Katsuyo Takeuchi W55  JPN 6:01.44
Nyambuu Erdenetuya Katsuyo Takeuchi
200m 32.83 (32.83) 200m 26.82 (26.82)
600m 1:28.28 (55.45) 600m 1:12.33 (45.51)
1000m 2:27.89 (59.61) 1000m 1:59.91 (47.58)
1400m 3:31.28 (63.39) 1400m 2:483.84 (48.93)
1800m 4:35.06 (63.78) 1800m 3:37.87 (49.03)
2200m 5:39.50 (64.44) 2200m 4:27.18 (49.31)
2600m 6:43.38 (63.88) 2600m 5:15.42 (48.24)
3000m 7:47.23 (63.85) 3000m 6:01.44 (46.02)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yWw 15 Chieko Kato W55 JPN 5:56.52
2 bl 20 Purevmaa Magsar W65 MGL DNS
Chieko Kato Purevmaa Magsar
200m 24.74 (24.74)
600m 1:07.41 (42.67)
1000m 1:54.76 (47.35)
1400m 2:43.02 (48.26)
1800m 3:32.76  (49.74)
2200m 4:21.56 (48.80)
2600m 5:09.17 (47.61)
3000m 5:56.52 (47.35)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 40 Silvia Tassara W70 ITA 5:13.39 6:39.39 MT
3 rd 1 Luvsandagva Altantsetseg W70 MGL 7:04.13 DQ
Silvia Tassara Luvsandagva Altantsetseg
200m 30.12 (30.12) 200m 34.53 (34.53)
600m 1:22.33 (52.21) 600m 1:30.37 (55.84)
1000m 2:14.48 (52.15) 1000m 2:25.96 (55.59)
1400m 3:07.42 (52.94) 1400m 3:24.96 (59.00)
1800m 3:59.75 (52.33)
2200m 4:52.72 (52.97)
2600m 5:46.70 (53.98)
3000m 6:39.39 (52.69)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 28 Marianne Reece W55  AUS 6:20.65 6:48.78 MT
4 bl 32 Rossella Sardi we5 ITA 6:50.86 8:03.69
Marianne Reece Rossella Sardi
200m 31.16 (31.16) 200m 35.71 (35.71)
600m 1:22.19 (51.03) 600m 1:38.35 (62.64)
1000m 2:16.13 (53.94) 1000m 2:42.77 (64.42)
1400m 3:10.52 (54.39) 1400m 3:46.80 (64.03)
1800m 4:04.81 (54.29) 1800m 4:51.24 (64.44)
2200m 5:01.04 (56.23) 2200m 5:56.44 (65.20)
2600m 5:56.10 (55.06) 2600m 6:59.49 (63.05)
3000m 6:48.78 (52.68) 3000m 8:03.69 (64.20)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM

Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 10 Hilles Hamersley W60 CAN 6:28.56 7:05.32
> rd 27 Sarantuya Ravdan W55 MGL 6:15.90 5:59.23 PB
Hilles Hamersley Sarantuya Ravdan
200m 30.13 (30.13) 200m 26.47 (26.47)
600m 1:20.27 (50.14) 600m 1:09.94 (43.47)
1000m 2:14.77 (54.50) 1000m 1:55.21 (45.27)
1400m 3:11.09 (56.32) 1400m 2:43.09 (47.88)
1800m 4:09.05 (57.96) 1800m 3:32.21 (49.12)
2200m 5:08.78 (59.73) 2200m 4:21.28 (49.07)
2600m 6:07.76  (58.98) 2600m 5:11.63 (50.35)
3000m 7:05.32 (57.56) 3000m 5:59.23 (47.60)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 49 Joke Wittenberg W70 NED 5:15.80 6:27.58
6 bl 17 Trine Landsem W55 NOR 5:42.62 6:05.73
Joke Wittenberg Trine Landsem
200m 29.97 (29.97) 200m 28.98 (28.98)
600m 1:18.70 (48.73) 600m 1:14.28 (45.30)
1000m 2:08.76 (50.06) 1000m 2:00.30 (46.02)
1400m 2:59.05 (50.29) 1400m 2:47.71 (47.41)
1800m 3:50.21 (51.16) 1800m 3:35.88 (48.17)
2200m 4:42.35 (52.14) 2200m 4:24.75 (48.87)
2600m 5:34.97 (52.62) 2600m 5:14.27 (49.52)
3000m 6:27.58 (52.61) 3000m 6:05.73 (51.46)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM

Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM



VINTER WORLE
MASTERS GAMES
*A LOMBARDIA 2024

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné

Winter World Masters Games 2024

INTERNATIONAL
MASTERS GAMES
ASSOCIATION

16 to 19 January 2024
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 5 Monica Cais W55 ITA 5:41.82 5:56.35
/ rd 3 Monique Boerema W60 NED 4:41.48 DNS
Monica Cais Monique Boerema
200m 27.75 (27.75)
600m 1:11.56 (43.81)
1000m 1:57.84 (46.28)
1400m 2:44.61 (46.77)
1800m 3:31.88 (47.27)
2200m 4:19.72 (47.84)
2600m 5:08.37 (48.65)
3000m 5:56.35 (47.98)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 12 Barbara Heerschop W65 NED 5:01.56 6:06.72
8 bl 8 Marianne de Neeling W60 NED 4:54.93 5:50.64
Barbara Heerschop Marianne de Neeling
200m 27.62 (27.62) 200m 27.10 (27.10)
600m 1:12.48 (44.86) 600m 1:09.53 (42.43)
1000m 2:00.32 (47.84) 1000m 1:55.08 (45.55)
1400m 2:49.27 (48.95) 1400m 2:41.88 (46.80)
1800m 3:38.67 (49.40) 1800m 3:29.01 (47.13)
2200m 4:28.33 (49.66) 2200m 4:16.45 (47.44)
2600m 5:18.14 (49.81) 2600m 5:03.84 (47.39)
3000m 6:06.72 (48.58) 3000m 5:50.64 (46.80)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM

Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 34 Diane Silzer W60 CAN 4:58.35 6:02.57
? rd 19 Katrin Leschner W55  GER 5:19.50 5:50.42
Diane Silzer Katrin Leschner
200m 25.39 (25.39) 200m 26.20 (26.20)
600m 1:06.99 (41.60) 600m 1:08.78 (42.58)
1000m 1:53.92 (46.93) 1000m 1:55.19 (46.41)
1400m 2:43.60 (49.68) 1400m 2:41.47 (46.28)
1800m 3:32.76 (49.16) 1800m 3:28.23 (46.76)
2200m 4:23.22 (50.46) 2200m 4:15.81 (47.58)
2600m 5:13.57 (50.35) 2600m 5:03.72 (47.91)
3000m 6:02.57 (49.00) 3000m 5:50.42 (46.70)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 51 Lettie Zwanenburg W65 NED 4:55.58 5:39.62 MT
10, 43 Mariska van Haaften-vanden w60  NED 5:07.75 5:43.61
Bosch
Lettie Zwanenburg Mariska van Haaften- van den Bosch
200m 25.70 (25.70) 200m 25.62 (25.62)
600m 1:08.50 (42.80) 600m 1:07.54 (41.92)
1000m 1:52.12 (43.62) 1000m 1:51.69 (44.15)
1400m 2:36.70 (44.58) 1400m 2:35.93 (44.24)
1800m 3:21.72 (45.02) 1800m 3:21.84 (45.91)
2200m 4:07.68 (45.96) 2200m 4:08.12 (46.28)
2600m 4:54.04 (46.36) 2600m 4:55.43 (47.31)
3000m 5:39.62 (45.58) 3000m 5:43.61 (48.18)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 37 Ciska Stark W60 NED 5:01.04 5:30.62
11 rd 45 Gerdien Verweij W55 NED 4:40.84 5:21.75
Ciska Stark Gerdien Verweij
200m 25.17 (25.17) 200m 24.49 (24.49)
600m 1:06.29 (41.12) 600m 1:04.11 (39.62)
1000m 1:50.67 (44.38) 1000m 1:46.23 (42.12)
1400m 2:35.12 (44.45) 1400m 2:29.72  (43.49)
1800m 3:19.30 (44.18) 1800m 3:12.45 (42.73)
2200m 4:03.39 (44.09) 2200m 3:55.81 (43.36)
2600m 4:47.50 (44.11) 2600m 4:39.15 (43.34)
3000m 5:30.62 (43.12) 3000m 5:21.75 (42.60)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 38 Marita Steen W65 NOR 5:04.27 6:10.21 MT
12 bl 7 Marlies de Jong W55 NED 5:00.69 5:39.92
Marita Steen Marlies de Jong
200m 27.43 (27.43) 200m 25.99 (25.99)
600m 1:12.58 (45.15) 600m 1:07.42 (41.43)
1000m 2:00.38 (47.80) 1000m 1:50.85 (43.43)
1400m 2:49.96 (49.58) 1400m 2:35.98 (45.13)
1800m 3:39.65 (49.69) 1800m 3:21.37 (45.39)
2200m 4:29.47 (49.82) 2200m 4:07.48 (46.11)
2600m 5:20.23 (50.76) 2600m 4:53.55 (46.07)
3000m 6:10.21 (49.98) 3000m 5:39.92 (46.37)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 1/16/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/16/2024 3:09:19 PM

Print: 1/16/2024 3:11:32 PM



